
Tuesday January 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY

Monday January 21 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING

Monday February 18 PRESIDENTS' DAY

Monday May 27 MEMORIAL DAY

Thursday July 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY

Friday July 5 INDEPENDENCE DAY (VETRERAN'S DAY) 

Monday September 2 LABOR DAY

Monday November 11 VETERANS' DAY (TAKEN ON JULY 5) 

Thursday November 28 THANKSGIVING DAY

Friday November 29 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Tuesday December 24 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Wednesday December 25 CHRISTMAS DAY

Wednesday January 1 2020           NEW YEAR'S DAY

Borough of Merchantville

2019 Holiday Schedule

In addition, three (3) personal days 

may be selected by each employee



INDEPENDENCE DAY (VETRERAN'S DAY) 


